Modelo Formato max. Formato min. Gramaje Altura pila Velocidad Peso Potencia Dimensiones
Model Max. Sheet size Min. Sheet size Sheet thickness Piling height Max. Speed Weght Power Dimension
YZFM850N 850*1040mm 320*210mm 80-500gsm 1125/100mm 80m/min 5000Kg 25Kw 7,8*1,7*1,9m
YZFM1080S 1080*880mm 320*290mm 80-500gsm 1300mm 100m/min 5200Kg 38,5Kw 8,5*2,9*1,9m
YZFM1080M 1080*1200mm 320*290mm 80-500gsm 1300mm 100m/min 5700Kg 39Kw 9,5*2,9*1,9m
YZFM1080L 1080*1450mm 320*350mm 80-500gsm 1300mm 100m/min 6200Kg 40,5Kw 1,7*2,9*1,9m
YZFM1300L 1280*1450mm 320*350mm 80-500gsm 1300mm 100m/min 6700Kg 40,5Kw 11,3*3,1*1,9m
YZFM1300XL 1280*1650mm 320*400mm 80-500gsm 1300mm 100m/min 7200Kg 41Kw 11,9*3,1*1,9m